
BR-0610307

OR-A218
SS-030011
310111

CC-4444JY

OR-A008

PT-21152

OR-A302

PT-18131

BR-0610302-1

OR-L009
ABS-0104G15C
BR-0610606

OR-A811

BR-0400203
BR-0611701

OR-L600008

Ceramic Cartridge
BR-0110014

BR-0311002

BR-0610114-1

BR-0311002-1

SS-0400325

SS-0400601

ABS-07002

SS-03001561

BR-0610103

NC-101203/24/22

DATE DESCRIPTIONREV.
A

POT FILLER

PIVOT SHANK 

NC-101308/17/22B

Cap
O-Ring
Set Screw

Pot Filler Arm

Teflon Washer

Tap Body

Cartridge Nut
Handle

Hinge Cap

Aerator Cap
Filter

Escutcheon
Wall Brace Kit

Allen Wrench
Plastic Anchor

O-Ring

O-Ring

Set Screw

Set Screw

Pot Filler Arm
Washer

Teflon Washer

O-Ring

Mounting Plate

National Craft Industries, Inc.
11F-5, NO. 266, SEC.1, WEN HUA 2ND RD., 
LIN KOU DISTRICT.


	WS-67509
	-


